LJRS2220A Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Crouzet LJRS2220A Crouzet Supplier Crouzet Distributor
Crouzet LJRS2220A Crouzet C/O BEI Systems and Sensor Company
LJRS2220A
Crouzet USA LJRS2220A
Crouzet
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER LJRS2220A
MANUFACTURER Crouzet
DESCRIPTION ALTRNTNG RLY, 11-PIN, 220VAC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4144 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Relay Coil
LJRS2220A
Part Number: LJRS2220A
Manufacturer/Brand: Crouzet
Product description ALTRNTNG RLY, 11-PIN, 220VAC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4144 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
LJRS2220A.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of LJRS2220A
LJRS2220A.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
RV2H-2G-D60-C1D2
Manufacturers:  IDEC
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 60V
In stock:  10437 pcs
RFQ
9-1415537-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY SAFETY
In stock:  5046 pcs
RFQ
LJR2110A
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  RELAY IMPULSE DPDT 10A 110V
In stock:  1317 pcs
RFQ
FCA-125-HX3
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 25A 28V
In stock:  470 pcs
RFQ
MGN2A-AC200
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPST 30A 200V
In stock:  1567 pcs
RFQ
LJRS2110A
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  RELAY IMPULSE DPDT 10A 110V
In stock:  1400 pcs
RFQ
LJR224AD
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  RELAY IMPULSE DPDT 10A 24V
In stock:  2786 pcs
RFQ
KUP-11A25-120
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 10A 120V
In stock:  3856 pcs
RFQ
MY4-02 AC12
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE 4PDT 3A 12V
In stock:  9661 pcs
RFQ
LJRS224AD
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  ALTRNTNG RLY, 11-PIN, 24VAC/DC
In stock:  4144 pcs
RFQ
G2RV-SR701 DC24
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 6A 24V
In stock:  3466 pcs
RFQ
LJR2220A
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  ALTRNTNG RLY, 11-PIN, 220VAC
In stock:  5100 pcs
RFQ